新民高中105學年度 職業類科暑期課業輔導活動 教學進度表

	課 程
	商業概論滿分總複習
	適用科別
	 商貿資英日科
	主編
	顏淑玲老師

	教 材
	旗立資訊股份有限公司

	週次
	日 
	一
	二
	三
	四
	五
	六
	章節、單元
	頁次
	備註

	1
	7/24
	7/25
	7/26
	7/27
	7/28
	7/29
	7/30
	  第一章  緒論
	P1〜
	

	2
	7/31
	8/1
	8/2
	8/3
	8/4
	8/5
	8/6
	  第一章  緒論
	  〜p16
	

	3
	8/7
	8/8
	8/9
	8/10
	8/11
	8/12
	8/13
	  第一章  緒論
	P17〜p32
	

	相關教師
	   


